NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

ISIN: CA67079A1021

Overview

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
45.55 CAD

Difference

(2] 0.22% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CAB67079A1021

NVEI

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Software

Stock

1,984 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

45.45 CAD (5,700)
45.55 CAD (400)
45.24 CAD
45.60 CAD
45.24 CAD
45.45 CAD
45.517437 CAD
48,718
2,217,518.49
306

200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 67079A102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67079A1021&ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7376ee510ad6d6614d972f1ce008a09b96d7624cf45ca75aeffd771ccec19abe&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6e16881a42e3fcde&time=1723700788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c0706a28f01ab52103c85f0301944549a31aea093a47ac8ca2a9e61bc8098d1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff822bec48c3b590a&time=1723700788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91f9d6d0466013b061970a7d12a396fb5d9f391e3b836a19fd4a2dcbc4f6f31a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=758c034b8ff8292a8&time=1723700788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ea4285b88e40ad6c6fde30f69802c024fa046fa024a8a39fc940261ceeaf0e7&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb888b808f16e6e46&time=1723700788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e4619a948431e21a7586aada1c984cbb90308c2271c3ec3044c8efb19fa740a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9fa8efae952a4d9f3&time=1723700788&tool=RSC

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
45.55 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.22% (0.10)

ISIN CAB67079A1021
Symbol NVEI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,984 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.45 CAD (5,700)
Ask (Ask size) 45.55 CAD (400)
Open 45.24 CAD
High 45.60 CAD
Low 45.24 CAD
Close (prev. day) 45.45 CAD
VWAP 45.517437 CAD
Volume (pcs) 48,718
Trading volume 2,217,518.49
Number of trades 306
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.41% +104.44% -65.02%
Perf (abs.) +11.15  +23.27 -84.66
Beta 0.34 1.18 2.38
Volatility 48.72 49.41 74.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

45.51 CAD (47,698
45.02 CAD (78,008
44.13 CAD (227,310
34.50 CAD (345,092
45.93 CAD (2024/08/01
29.39 CAD (2024/01/17
45.93 CAD (2024/08/01
18.50 CAD (2023/10/27

_ — — — — O O

All listings for NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 30.20 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 45.55 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:50 30.00 EUR
13

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 33.19 USD
13

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 30.40 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

2.22 306

0.00 6

19.67 4,577

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440199208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440312840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311330701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718582

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/08/ 15:29 29.40 EUR 0.00
13
2024/08/ 19:31 29.80 EUR 0.00
13
2024/08/ 20:22 30.20 EUR 0.00
13

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327212783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455405805

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

nuvei

Contact Details
NUVEI

Rene-Levesque W. Blvd., Suite 900 1100
H3B 4N4 Montreal

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: ir@nuvei.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:ir@nuvei.com
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